CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
PURCHASING DIVISION
BUYER: JOHN ELIZONDO

BID TABULATION
RFB NO. 1744
MOWING AND GROUNDS MAINTENANCE FOR PARKS GROUPS 17 AND 18

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

CYCLES

Dorame General Repair & Lawn
Corpus Christi, TX

CML Services
Corpus Christi, TX

Greater Texas Landscapes
San Antonio, TX

Tony's Lawn Service
Rockport, TX

MLC Landscaping
Corpus Christi, TX

Fairmont Landscaping
Corpus Christi, TX

UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE

EXTENDED
UNIT PRICE PRICE

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

EXTENDED
UNIT PRICE PRICE

EXTENDED
UNIT PRICE PRICE

Year One - 2
Parks Group 17
once every 3
weeks

18

$ 825.00 | $ 14,850.00

$ 936.62 |$ 16,859.16

$ 636.68

11,460.24

$ 1,373.90

24,730.20

$ 173774 | $ 31,279.32

$ 14,000.00 | $ 252,000.00

Year One - 11
Parks Group 18
once every
month

12

$ 1,660.00 |$ 19,920.00

$ 191524 |$ 22,982.88

$ 2,766.16

33,193.92

$ 2,809.40

33,712.80

$ 363756 |% 43,650.72

$ 14,000.00 | $ 168,000.00

Year Two - 2
Parks Group 17
once every 3
weeks

18

$ 825.00 | $ 14,850.00

$ 936.62 |$ 16,859.16

$ 636.68

11,460.24

$ 1,373.90

24,730.20

$ 1,789.87 | $ 32,217.66

$ 14,000.00 | $ 252,000.00

Year Two - 11
Parks Group 18
once every
month

12

$ 1,660.00 |$ 19,920.00

$ 191524 |$ 22,982.88

$ 2,766.16

33,193.92

$ 2,809.40

33,712.80

$ 3,746.68 | $ 44,960.16

$ 14,000.00 | $ 168,000.00

Year Three - 2
Parks Group 17
once every 3
weeks

18

$ 825.00 | $ 14,850.00

$ 936.62 |$ 16,859.16

$ 636.68

11,460.24

$ 1,373.90

24,730.20

$ 184357 | % 33,184.26

$ 14,000.00 | $ 252,000.00

Year Three - 11
Parks Group 18
once every
month

12

$ 1,660.00 | $ 19,920.00

$ 191524 |$ 22,982.88

$ 2,766.16

33,193.92

$ 2,809.40

33,712.80

$ 3,859.08 | $ 46,308.96

$ 14,000.00 | $ 168,000.00

$ 10431000

$ 119,526.12

* CC Academy 12 Lawn Service bid is non-responsive as vendor defaulted on previous contract.
* D-Bar Contractors bid is non-responsive as vendor defaulted on previous contract.

* ABBA Construction bid is non-responsive as vendor used incorrect bid form.

* C&J Landscaping bid is non-responsive as vendor used incorrect bid form.

* DeAngelo Brothers bid is non-responsive as vendor used incorrect bid form.

133,962.48

175,329.00

$ 231,601.08

$ 1,260,000.00




